
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Canada Games / Diving

Men`s-Hommes 1m springboard - 1m tremplin Prelim

Jeux du Canada Games 2025 / Plongeon

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 3: MCDONALD, JAYNE                          Judge 4: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                

    1.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  TEAM QUEBEC                                  253.90

                      203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.40     41.40 (13)

                      105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   58.50     99.90 (5)

                      303B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   50.40    150.30 (3)

                      403B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   55.20    205.50 (2)

                      5132D 2.2        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   48.40    253.90 (1)

    2.  TALBOT, SAMUEL                TEAM QUEBEC                                  250.80

                      105B  2.6        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   61.10     61.10 (1)

                      203B  2.3        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   48.30    109.40 (1)

                      303B  2.4        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   52.80    162.20 (1)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   46.80    209.00 (1)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.80    250.80 (2)

    3.  CONGDON, JACKSON              TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        245.90

                      105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   44.85    103.35 (2)

                      305C  3.0        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   49.50    152.85 (2)

                      5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.00    197.85 (3)

                      405C  3.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   48.05    245.90 (3)

    4.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        229.95

                      105B  2.6        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   59.80     59.80 (2)

                      405C  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   41.85    101.65 (3)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   41.40    143.05 (5)

                      303B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   44.40    187.45 (4)

                      5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   42.50    229.95 (4)

    5.  CORBEIL, ARNAUD               TEAM QUEBEC                                  225.70

                      405C  3.1        6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   55.80     55.80 (4)

                      107C  3.0        4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   36.00     91.80 (9)

                      203B  2.3        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.00    137.80 (7)

                      305C  3.0        5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   45.00    182.80 (7)

                      5333D 2.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   42.90    225.70 (5)
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    6.  TARASOFF, KASH                TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            223.90

                      403B  2.4        5.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   44.40     44.40 (9)

                      105B  2.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   55.90    100.30 (4)

                      305C  3.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   46.50    146.80 (4)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   36.80    183.60 (6)

                      5134D 2.6        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   40.30    223.90 (6)

    7.  YANG, PAUL                    TEAM ALBERTA                                 222.20

                      203B  2.3        6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   36.80     36.80 (18)

                      5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   45.00     81.80 (13)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   50.70    132.50 (10)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    175.70 (8)

                      405C  3.1        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   46.50    222.20 (7)

    8.  INSOGNA, ADRIAN               TEAM QUEBEC                                  218.30

                      105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   52.00     52.00 (5)

                      303B  2.4        2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   22.80     74.80 (17)

                      5134D 2.6        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   53.30    128.10 (12)

                      203B  2.3        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   43.70    171.80 (10)

                      405C  3.1        4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   46.50    218.30 (8)

    9.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        217.10

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   44.00     44.00 (11)

                      105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   42.90     86.90 (11)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   45.60    132.50 (10)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    173.90 (9)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   43.20    217.10 (9)

    10. LÉGER LAZARY, NOLAND          TEAM ONTARIO                                 216.85

                      303C  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   43.05     43.05 (12)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   49.40     92.45 (6)

                      5132D 2.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   41.80    134.25 (8)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40    184.65 (5)

                      203B  2.3        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   32.20    216.85 (10)

    11. MOFFAT, FREDDIE               TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            213.05

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   46.80     46.80 (6)

                      105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   42.90     89.70 (10)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.95    127.65 (13)

                      303C  2.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   39.90    167.55 (11)

                      5134D 2.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   45.50    213.05 (11)
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    12. DESMARAIS, MATHIAS            TEAM BRITISH COLUMBIA                        211.90

                      403B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   45.60     45.60 (8)

                      105B  2.6        6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   46.80     92.40 (7)

                      203B  2.3        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   41.40    133.80 (9)

                      303B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   30.00    163.80 (12)

                      5134D 2.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   48.10    211.90 (12)

    13. RICO-LAM, MARK                TEAM ALBERTA                                 199.75

                      403B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   46.80     46.80 (6)

                      203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.95     84.75 (12)

                      105B  2.6        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   54.60    139.35 (6)

                      303B  2.4        2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.0   20.40    159.75 (14)

                      5233D 2.5        5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   40.00    199.75 (13)

    14. SEREY-CORMIER, RAFAEL         TEAM ONTARIO                                 199.35

                      203B  2.3        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95     37.95 (17)

                      303B  2.4        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   34.80     72.75 (18)

                      403B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    113.55 (16)

                      105B  2.6        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   45.50    159.05 (15)

                      5134D 2.6        4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0   40.30    199.35 (14)

    15. LANDRY, NICOLAS               TEAM MANITOBA                                192.40

                      105C  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (16)

                      203B  2.3        4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   35.65     75.25 (16)

                      303C  2.1        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.75    112.00 (17)

                      403B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    158.80 (16)

                      5231D 2.1        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   33.60    192.40 (15)

    16. SPILCHAK, CASEY               TEAM SASKATCHEWAN                            186.60

                      105B  2.6        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   40.30     40.30 (14)

                      403B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   51.60     91.90 (8)

                      203B  2.3        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   26.45    118.35 (15)

                      303B  2.4        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   42.00    160.35 (13)

                      5233D 2.5        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   26.25    186.60 (16)

    17. TAIT, LOGAN                   TEAM ALBERTA                                 168.45

                      403B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   44.40     44.40 (9)

                      203B  2.3        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   36.80     81.20 (14)

                      105B  2.6        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   37.70    118.90 (14)

                      303C  2.1        3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   22.05    140.95 (17)

                      5233D 2.5        2.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   27.50    168.45 (17)
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    18. BONDY, NICOLAS                TEAM ONTARIO                                 152.90

                      105B  2.6        6.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   40.30     40.30 (14)

                      405C  3.1        4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   37.20     77.50 (15)

                      203B  2.3        3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   21.85     99.35 (18)

                      303B  2.4        2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   14.40    113.75 (18)

                      5351C 2.7        5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   39.15    152.90 (18)

    19. TIAGLEI, VLAD                 TEAM MANITOBA                                142.80

                      105B  2.6        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   31.20     31.20 (19)

                      203B  2.3        3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5   20.70     51.90 (21)

                      305C  3.0        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00     87.90 (19)

                      405C  3.1        2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0   18.60    106.50 (20)

                      5132D 2.2        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   36.30    142.80 (19)

    20. LEPAGE, SIMON                 TEAM ONTARIO                                 132.00

                      105C  2.4        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   26.40     26.40 (20)

                      203C  2.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   32.00     58.40 (19)

                      303C  2.1        2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   14.70     73.10 (20)

                      403B  2.4        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   33.60    106.70 (19)

                      5132D 2.2        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   25.30    132.00 (20)

    21. MORENO, TOMAS                 TEAM MANITOBA                                118.10

                      105C  2.4        4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   24.00     24.00 (21)

                      203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   31.05     55.05 (20)

                      303C  2.1        2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5   15.75     70.80 (21)

                      403C  2.2        3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5   20.90     91.70 (21)

                      5132D 2.2        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   26.40    118.10 (21)
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